Bella Cucina Pizzeria
424 Montauk Hwy, West Islip, NY 11795

Generaled: 03/11/2025 06:34 PM by SYSTEM
From: 01/01/2025 12:00 AM

Custom Report Tor 0113112025 1159 PM
Activity by In Store Receipt Type Quanlity Amount Average
) 7
Card Transactions 1601 $40,690.05 $25.42 TOTAL RECEIPTS TOTAL SALES
Cash Transaclions 1538 $44,313.86 $28.81

Payout from Cash 0 $0.00 $0.00 $85,00391 $78,1 0299

Card Refunds 0 $0.00 $0.00

In Store In Store
Cash Refunds 0 . $0.00 $0.00
Gift Cards Redeemed 0 $0.00 $0.00
Exi. Gift Cards Bedaemed 0 $0.00 $0.00 TOTAL NET CARD + NET CASH TOTAL DISCOUNTS

Points Redeemed 3137 $0 $0.00 $78,37550 $66559

Total Receipls 6276 $85,003.91 $13.54

In Store (Net of Sales Tax) In Store
Activity by In Store Category Quantity Amount Average
Pioa 835 $18776.33 $22.49 Aclivily by Card Quantity Amount
Appetizer 216 $2510.98 $11.62 o T anadisng 1601 $40,690.05
Calzones & Rolls 546 $2915.67 $5.34 Gard Refunds 0 $0.00
Slads 280 $5791.90 $13.26 Net Card Amount Tolal $40,690.05
Pizza By The Slice 735 $2909.49 $3.96
Paninis & Wraps 105 $1045.46 $9.96 Aclivity by Cash Quantity Amount
Side Orders 321 $2386.05 $7.43 Cash Transaclion 1538 $44,313.86
Chicken 148 $3370.07 $22.77 Tip Payouts 0 $0.00
Heros 244 $3106.85 $12.73 Payouts from Cash 0 $0.00
Pizzelta 127 $1740.65 $13.71 Cash Refunds 0 $0.00
Pasta 285 $5506.33 $19.32 Net Cash Amount Tolal $44,313.86
Beverages 157 $490.40 $3.12 Net Gard Amount (Inl, Sales Tax) $40,690.05
\’:‘ViggPESday Pizza Specials! Pasta 211 $3803.29 $18.03 Net Cash Amount (Indl. Sales Tax) $44,313.86
Soups 267 $1896.98 $7.10 Net Card + Cash Tolal (Incl. Sales Tax) $85,003.91
Custom 5016 $18764.54 $3.74 (-) Sales Tax $6,628.41
Eatrees 9 $536.00 $59.56 Net of Taxes Listed $78,375.50
One Topping 156 $121.57 $0.78 3
Veal 9 $215.64 $23.96 Activily by Tax Type Quantity Amount Sales Tax
Coffee & Deserts 33 $120.56 $3.65 Taxable Sales 9910 $75,499.96  $6,514.31

Every Day Lunch Spedial 129 $1015.53 $7.87 Non-Taxable Sales 34 $1,207.60 $0.00



Appalizers 3 $213.20 $0.00
Sea Food 8 $223.39 $0.00
Baked Pasta 40 $707.56 $0.00
Pasla 4 $286.00 $0.00
Famity Deal 186 §752.56 $0.00
Eggplant 24 $476.13 $0.00
Pasta Nights 5 $50.33 $0.00
Pizza 3 $64.17 $0.00
Baked Pasta 1 $£52.00 $0.00
Salads & Vegetables 4 $192.40 $0.00
Qur World Favourites 1 $18.95 $0.00
Tips 3137 $907.60 $0.29
Auto Graluity $0.00
Delivery Fee $0.00 £0.00
Gift Cards Sold 11 $677.13 $61.56
Sales Tax $6,628.41
Service Charge $0.00

in Store Category Total $86,316.13

{-} In Store Discounts $663.00

Net In Store Category Total $85,653.13

Aclivity by In Store Category Card Amount Cash Amount Tolal Amaunt
Pies $8367.59 $10076.94 $18778.33
Appelizer §749.95 $1730.95 $2510.98
Caizones & Roils $1225.70 $1640.70 $2915.67
Salads $1578.00 $2160.75 $3791.80
Pizza By The Slice 3121263 $1648.03 $2909.49
Paninis & Wraps $321.20 $711.40 $1045.46
Side Orders $824.10 $1528.85 $2386.05
Chicken $1663.20 $1640.20 $3370.07
Heros §1122.15 $1939.80 $3106.85
Pizzatta $747.25 5963.40 $1740.65
Pasla $2067.00 $3356.45 $5506.33
Beverages $286.35 $192.60 $490.40
‘:gﬂ{“”‘day Pizza Specials/ Pasta $1678.95 $2057.00 $3803.29
Soups $876.95 $084.70 $1886.98
Custom $9767.99 $8628.13 $18764.54
Enlreas $400.00 $120.00 $536.00
One Topping $64.25 $54.75 $121.57
Veal $45.90 $167.90 $215.64
Coffee & Deserls $26.50 $93.00 $120.585
Every Day Lunch Spedial $502.60 $490.00 $1015.53
Appetizers $205.00 $0.00 $213.20



Sea Food
Baked Pasta
Pasta
Famity Deal
Eggplant
Pasta Nights

$25.95

$313.10
$275.00
$464.00
$213.95
$70.55

$196.40
$381.90
$0.00
$270.00
$253.60
$16.95

$223.30
$707.56
$286.00
$752.56
$476.13
$90.33

1. H adiusiments are mada (3 6. 2dd 1ips. refunds, e¢.) aher repod tima ksted, renun repon.

2 Sales Tax Calcufation: Sakes lax is cakewlated on each transaction lo 3 dacimals and then roundad by slate saies lax law, Sa%s lax
cakutated on the lolal 120204 sakes emourd wil not equal the sales Lax calotdated on eachriarable tem dua 1o the owdng. I your state
aHows you to erter Ih2 aggregale of yous larable sakes and then apply the appicably sales tax to deteiming your sales tax fabdty, the
rumber wii be gferent than tha amotrd caliviated on each Bem and then summed. This diferencs In rounding ks considred de mnims
and is acceptable and expecied,



Pizza $19.31 $44.09 $64.17

Baked Pasta $50.00 $0.00 $52.00
Salads & Vegetables $185.00 $0.00 $192.40
Qur World Favourites $0.00 $18.95 $18.95
Tips $907.60
Auto Gratuity $0.00
Delivery Fea $0.00
Gift Cards Sold §677.13
Sales Tax $6,628.41
Service Charge $0.00

In Store Category Total $86,316.13

{-) In Store Discounts $663.00

Net In Store Category Tolal $85,653.13

Aclivity by Quantity Type Card Quantity Cash Quantity Total Guantity
Pies 377 458 835
Appelizer 69 147 216
Calzones & Rolls 228 318 548
Satads 122 164 286
Pizza By The Slice 311 424 735
Paninis & Wraps 33 72 105
Side Orders 120 201 321
Chicken 75 73 148
Heros 9t 153 244
Pizzella 55 72 127
Pasla 107 178 285
Beverages S0 67 157
\r:l\f;g?esday Pizza Specials/ Pasta 91 120 241
Soups 126 141 267
Custom 2574 2442 5016

Entrees 7 2 9



One Topping 84 72 156

Veal 2 7 9
Coffee & Deserls 7 26 33
Every Day Lunch Special 65 64 129
Appetizers 3 0 3
Sea Food 1 7 8
Baked Pasta 18 22 40
Pasla 4 0 4
Famity Deal 10 [¢] 16
Eggplant 11 13 24
Pasta Nights 4 1 5
Pizza 1 2 3
Baked Pasta 1 0 1
Salads & Vegetables 4 0 4
Our World Favourites 0 1 1

Activity by Sales Type ‘ Quantity Amount Average
Pies 835 $18778.33 $22.49
Appetizer 216 $2510.98 $11.62
Calzones & Rofis 546 $2015.67 $5.34
Salads 286 $3791.90 $13.26
Pizza By The Sfice 735 $2009.49 $3.96
Paninis & Wraps 105 $1045.46 $9.96
Side Orders 321 $2386.05 $7.43
Chicken 148 $3370.07 $22.77
Heros 244 £3106.85 $12.73
Pizzetta 127 $1740.65 $13.71
Pasta 285 $5506.33 $19.32

Beverages 157 $490.40 $3.12



Lv‘gg{wesday Pizza Spedials/ Pasta 214 $3803.29 $18.03
Soups 267 $1896.98 $7.10
Cuslom 5016 $18764.54 $3.74
Entrees 9 $536.00 $59.56
One Topping 156 $121.57 $0.78
Veal 9 $215.64 $23.96
Coffes & Desarts 33 $120.56 $3.65
Every Day Lunch Spedal 129 $1015.53 $7.87
Appetizers 3 $213.20 $71.07
Sea Food 8 $223.39 $27.92
Baked Pasia 40 %707.56 $17.69
Pasta 4 $286.00 $71.50
Family Deal 16 $752.56 $47.03
Eggplant 24 $476.13 $19.84
Pasta Nights 5 $90.33 $18.07
Plzza 3 $64.17 $21.39
Baked Pasta 1 $52.00 $62.00
Salads & Vegetables 4 $192.40 $48.10
Our World Favourites 1 $18.95 $18.95
In Store Sales Total 9944 $78,102.99 $7.85
Activity by Discount Type Qurantity Amount Average
Stice 51 $385.33 $7.56
Discount 38 $280.26 $7.38
ITEMDISC 3132 $0.00 $0.00
In Store Discounts Tolal 3021 $665.59 $0.21
Giher In Store Activity
Volds $3,013.15 $0.00
Deloted ltems 495 $4,470.22 $9.03
No Sales $0.00 $0.00




UPOCKET

Custom Report

Bella Cucina Pizzeria

424 Montauk Hwy, West Islip, NY 11795
Generaled: 05/09/2025 07:46 AM by SYSTEM
From: 02/01/2025 12:00 AM

To: 02/28/2025 11:59 PM

Activity by In Store Receipt Type Quantity Amount Average
Card Transaclions 1277 $29,562.70 $23.15
Cash Transactions 1401 $38,126.31 $27.21
Payout from Cash 0 $0.00 $0.00
Card Refunds 0 $0.00 $0.00
Cash Refunds 0 $0.00 $0.00
Gift Cards Redeemed 7 $181.49 $25.93
Exi. Gift Cards Redeemed 0 $0.00 $0.00
Points Redeemed 0 $0.00 $0.00

Total Receipts 2678 $67,870.50 $25.34

Activity by In Store Category Quantity Amount Average
20 Oz Drink 484 $1234.37 $2.55
2L Soda 21 $86.08 $4.10
Appelizer 174 $2052.35 $11.80
BBQ Slice 51 §273.42 $5.36
Baked Pasta 30 $526.96 $17.57
Beverages 175 $506.15 $2.89
Bianca Slice 69 $275.08 $3.99
Brooklyn Slice 64 $224.39 $3.51
Buffalo Slice 150 $807.03 $5.38
Calzone 2 $17.34 $8.67
Calzones & Rolls 459 $2240.79 $4.88
Chicken 137 $3138.51 $22.91
Chicken Parm Slice 44 $235.41 $5.35
Chicken Ranch Slice 67 $359.52 $5.37
Coffee & Deserls 31 $127.32 $4.11
Cream Spinach Slice 41 $187.92 $4.58
Crispino Slice 2 $9.00 $4.50
Drunken Grandma Slice 280 $1074.84 $3.84
Drunken Grandma Slice 105 $674.27 $6.42
Eggplant 14 $284.56 $20.33

T
TOTAL RECEIPTS TOTAL SALES
$67,870.50 $62,189.91
In Store In Store
TOTAL NET CARD + NET CASH TOTAL DISCOUNTS
$62,390.37 $552.23
In Store (Net of Sales Tax) In Store
Activity by Card Quantity Amount
Card Transactions 1277 $29,562.70
(-) Technology Liability Fees (1) 1377 $23.51
{+) Technology Liability Fees (1) 1275 $1,124.92
Card Refunds 0 $0.00
Net Card Amount Total $28,414.27
Aclivity by Cash Quantity Amount
Cash Transaction 1401 $38,126.31
Tip Payouls 0 $0.00
Payouts from Cash 0 $0.00
Cash Refunds 0 $0.00
Net Cash Amount Total $38,126.31
Net Card Amount (Incl. Sales Tax) $28,414.27
Net Cash Amount (Incl. Sales Tax) $38,126.31
Net Card + Cash Total (Incl. Sales Tax) $67,665.50
(-} Sales Tax $5,275.13
Nel of Taxes Listed $62,390.37
2
Aclivity by Tax Type Quantity Amount Sales Tax
Taxable Sales 7687 $61,181.17  $5,271.34
Non-Taxable Sales 43 $1,000.95 $0.00



Eggplant Stce
Entrecs

Every Day Lunch Spedial
Family Deat

Gartic Knat {1)

Garlic Knot {6)
Grandma Skce
Heros

Large Fountain

Mac & Cheesae Slice
Margherita Stice

One Topping

Cur World Favouriles
Paninis & Wraps
Pasla

Pasla

Pasta Nights

Penne Atia Vodka Slice
Pies

Pinwheel

Pizza

Pizza By The Slice
Pizzella

Regular Slice

Rice Ball

Roll

Salad Slice

29

116
12
as
40

181

216
70
11

122

101

77
175
67
637
168
873
113
1272

138
2

$132.66
$622.80
$911.24
$661.44
$54.12
$141.31
$627.64
$2722.25
$179.40
$51.12
$435.32
$78.44
$38.65
$771.43
$392.00
$3327.43
$130.08
$307.62
$14102.24
$591.05
$62.20
$2682.12
$1528.71
$4171.45
$6.50
$1342.87
$10.32

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1. ¥ adiustmarnts are made (Le. add tips, refunds, et.) atter report ime ksted, rerun repert.

2 Salas Tax Cakutaton: Sales fac 15 cakiutated on each ransaction 10 3 decimals and then roundad by state s325 ax law. Sales tax
calkcidated on tha totdl lazable sales amound will not equal the sales 1ax calculated 0N each baabla Bam dud 10 the rounding. i your stals
a0 you 10 ended The agipegate of your laxabla sales and then apply the applcable sales tad to delerming your saled lax kabidy, the
number wii be diftetent than the amaunt cakuiared on each am and then summed. This dlletents in rounding ks considered de minims
and Is acceplable and expected.



Salads 255 $3649.01 £0.00
Salads & Vegetables 2 $71.40 $0.00
Sea Food 15 $393.414 $0.00
Sicilian Stice 136 $477.34 $0.00
Side Orders 324 $2410.64 $0.00
Small Fountain 161 $3690.18 $0.00
Soups 171 $1224.54 $0.00
Swael Chili 5 $27.09 $0.00
Two Topping 62 §79.30 $0.00
Veal 8 $199.23 $0.00
Vegelable Slice 54 §2486.24 $0.00
Water 95 $179.00 $0.00
;Vigg?asday Pizza Spedials/ Pasla 151 $2546.85 $0.00
Tips 100 $587.64 $5.88
Auto Graluity $0.00 $0.00
Delivery Fee 0 $0.00 $0.00
Gt Cards Sold 8 $252.31 $31.54
Technology Liability Fees (I) 1377 $23.51 $0.02
Technology Liability Fees (11) 1275 $1,124.92 $1.00
Sales Tax $5,275.13
Service Charge $0.00

In Store Category Total $68,328.50

() In Store Discounts $552.23

Net in Store Category Total $67,776.27

Activity by In Store Category Card Amount Cash Amount Total Amount
20 Oz Drink $633.50 $600.87 £1234.37
2. Soda $54.08 $32.00 $86.08
Appetizer $746.95 $1305.40 $2052.35
BBQ Slice $147.42 $126.00 $273.42
Baked Pasta $303.61 $223.35 $526.96
Beverages $195.24 $310.91 $506.15
Bianca Sfice $154.13 $120.90 $275.03
Brooklyn Slice $93.20 $131.10 $224.39
Buffalo Slice $507.78 $299.25 $807.03
Calzone $8.84 $8.50 $17.34
Calzones & Ralls $945.44 $1265.35 $2240.79
Chicken $1432.41 $1706.10 $3138.51
Chicken Parm Slice $114.66 $120.75 $235.41
Chicken Ranch Stice $202.02 $157.50 $359.52
Coffee 8 Deserts §73.32 $54.00 $127.32
Cream Spinach Slice $88.02 $99.00 $187.92
Crispino Slice $0.00 $9.00 $9.00



Drunken Grandma Slice
Dsunken Grandma Slice
Eggplant

Eggplant Stce

Enfrees

Every Day 1unch Special
Family Deal

Garlic Knot (1)

Garstic Knot (6)

Grandma Slice

$646.04
$205.16
$19.71
$66.16
$72.80
$500.24
$284.44
$34.32
$86.11
$318.24

$428.80
§379.11
$264.85
$76.50
$550.00
$5414.00
$277.00
$19.80
$55.20
$309.40

$1074.84
$674.27
$284.56
$132.66
$622.80
$911.24
$561.44
$54.12
$141.31
$627.64



Heros

Large Fountain

Mac & Cheesa Slice
Margherita Slice
One Topping

Ow World Favouriles
Paninis & Wraps
Pasta

FPasta

Pasia Nights

Penne Alla Vodka Slice
Pies

Pinwhee!

Pizza

Pizza By The Slice
Pizzelta

Regular Slice

Aice Bali

Roli

Salad Slice

Salads

Salads & Vegetables
Sea Food

Sicilian Stice

Side Orders

Small Fountain
Soups

$1263.00
$114.40
54212
$215.88
$37.44
$19.71
$207.28
$52.00
$1335.27
$66.53
$159.12
$5467 60
$207.38
$20.08
$1260.13
$644.21
$1965.75
$0.00
$828.73
$5.26
$1668.61
$36.40
$107.96
$211.69
$856.34
$180.18
$563.94

$1459.25
$65.00
$9.00
$219.44
$41.00
$18.95
$564.15
$340.00
$1992.16
$73.55
$148.50
$8634.64
$293.67
$42.12
$1421.99
$B84.50
$2205.70
$6.50
$514.14
$5.06
$1980.40
$35.00
$285.45
$265.65
$1554.30
$182.00
$660.60

$2722.25
$179.40
$51.12
$435.32
$78.44
$38.66
$£771.43
$382.00
$3327.43
$130.08
$307.62
$14102.24
$591.05
$62.20
$2682.12
$1528.71
$4171.45
$6.50
$1342.87
$10.32
$36490.0%
$71.40
$393.41
$477.34
$2410.64
$360.18
$1224.54



Swaat Chili $21.84 $5.25 $27.09
Two Topping $46.80 $32.50 $79.30
Veal $48.78 $150.45 $199.23
Vegelabla Stice $84.24 $162.00 $246.24
Water $109.08 $69.92 $179.00
Nigpesday pirza Specials/ Pasta $788.15  $1757.70 $2545.85
Tips $587.64 $0.00 $587.64
Auto Gratuity 50.00 $0.00
Delivery Fee $0.00
Gift Cards Sold $252.31
Technology Llability Fees (I} $23.51
Technology Liability Fees (11} $1,124.92
Sales Tax $5,275.13
Service Charge $0.00
In Store Category Total $68,328.50
{-} In Store Discounts $552,23
Net In Store Category Total $67,776.27
Activity by Quantity Type Card Quantity Gash Quantity Tolal Quignlity
20 Oz Drink 243 241 484
21 Soda 13 8 21
Appatizer 61 113 174
BBQ Slice 27 24 51
Baked Pasia 17 13 30
Beverages 68 107 175
Bianca Stice 38 31 69
Brooklyn Skce 26 38 64
Bufialo Slice 93 57 150
Catzone 1 1 2
Catzones & Rofs 186 273 459
Chicken 61 76 137
Ciicken Parm Shee 21 23 44
Chicken Ranch Slice 37 30 67



Godfes & Deserts
Cream Spinach Stice
Crispino Slice

Drunken Grandma Slica
Drunken Grandma Slica
Eggplant

Eggplant Stice

Entrees

Evary Day Lunch Special
Famity Daa!

Gatic Knot {1)

Garlic Knot (6)
Grandma Shice

Heras

Large Fountain

Mac & Cheesa Slice
Margherita Stice

Cne Topping

Cur World Favouriles
Paninis & Wraps

Pasta

Pasla

Pasla Nighls

Penne Alla Vodka Shice
Pies

Pinwheel

Pizza

17
19

165
a5

12
62
55
24
90
97
44

58
47

20

68

34

238
82

14
22

115
70
i3
i7

54

a3

16

21
119
26

84
54

57

107

33

399
86

31
41

280
105
14
29

116
12
83
40

181

216
70
1"
122
101

77

175

67

637
168



Pizza By The Slica
Pizzella
Regular Slice
" Rice Ball
Roll
Salad Slice
Salads
Salads & Vegetables
Sea Food
Sicilian Stice
Side Orders
Small Fountain
Soups
Sweset Chili
Two Topping
Veal
Vegetable Slice
Water

Wednesday Pizza Specials/ Pasta

Night
1

Activily by Sales Type
20 Oz Drink
2L Soda
Appetizer
BRG SHee
Baked Pasta
Beverages
Bianca Slice
Brooklyn Slice

312
45
587

83

115
77
78

4
36
2
18
57

45

Quantity
484
21
174
5
30
175
69
64

685

56

138

11
77
208

Amount
$1234.37
$86.08
$2052.35
$273.42
$526.96
$506.15
$275.03
$224.39

673
113
1272

138

255

15
136
324
161
171

62

54
95

151

Average
$2.55
$4.10

$11.80
$5.36

$17.57
$2.89
$3.99
$3.51



Buffalo Slice
Calzone

Calzonss & Rolls
Chicken

Chicken Parm Slice
Chicken Ranch Slice
Coliee & Deserts
Cream Spinach Slice
Crispine Slice

Drunken Grandma Slice
Drunken Grandma Slice

Eggolant
Eggptant Siice
Entrees

Every Day Lunch Special

Family Deal

Gatlic Knol (1)
Garlic Knol (6)
Grandma Slce
Heros

Large Fountain

Mac & Cheesa Slice
Margherita Stice
One Topping

Our World Favouries
Paninds & Wraps
Pasta

150

459
137
44
67
3t
41

280

105
14
29

116
12
a8
43

181

216
70
11

122

104

77

$807.03
$17.34
$2240,79
$3138.51
£235.41
$359.52
$127.32
$187.92
$6.00
$1074.84
$674.27
$284.56
$132.66
$622.80
$911.24
$561.44
$54.12
$141.31
$627.64
$2722.25
$179.40
$51.12
$435.32
$78.44
$38.66
$771.43
$392.00

$5.38
$8.67
$4.88
$22.91
$5.35
$5.37
$4.11
$4.58
$4.50
$3.84
$6.42
$20.33
$4.57
$69.20
$7.86
$46.79
§0.62
$3.53
$3.47
$12.60
$2.56
$4.65
$3.57
$0.78
$19.33
$10.02
$56.00



Pasta 175 $3327.43 $19.01
Pasta Nights 7 $130.08 $18.58
Penne Alla Vodka Slice 67 $307.62 $4.58
Pigs 837 $14102.24 $22.14
Pinwheel 168 $591.05 $3.52
Pizza 3 $62.20 $20.73
Pizza By The Slice 673 $2682.12 $3.99
Pizzelta 113 $1528.71 $13.53
Regular Sice 1272 $4171.45 $3.28
Rice Balt 1 $6.50 $6.50
Holl 138 $1342.87 $9.73
Satad Slice 2 $10.32 $5.16
Satads 255 $3649.01 $14.31
Salads & Vegelables 2 £71.40 $35.70
Sea Food i5 $393.41 $26.23
Sicilian Stice 136 $477.34 $3.51
Side Orders 324 $2410.64 $7.44
Small Fountain 161 §369.18 $2.29
Soups 171 $1224.54 $7.16
Sweet Chil 5 $27.09 $5.42
Two Topping 62 $79.30 $1.28
Veal 8 $199.23 $24.90
Vegelable Slice 54 $246.24 $4.56
Water a5 $179.00 $1.88
) sl
n‘ggtnasday Pizza Spedals/ Pasta 154 $0545.85 $16.86
In Store Sates Total 8176 $62,189.91 $7.61
Aclivily by Discount Type Quanlity Amount Average
Stice 43 $307.56 $7.18
Discount 29 $244.67 $8.44
In Store Discounts Total 72 $552.23 $7.67
Other In Store Activity
Volds 58 $1,284.76 $23.12
Deleted ftems 408 $2,080.45 $7.31
No Sales 331 $243.12 $0.73
. . . TOTAL ONLINE ORDERS TOTAL ONLINE TIPS
Activity by Cnline Orders Quantity Amount Average
Brarded App + Website 1 $36.52 $36.52 $36 5D $O .00
Online Orders Totals 1 $36.52 $36.52

Branded App + Online

Branded App + Online




UPOCKET

Custom Report

Bella Cucina Pizzeria

424 Montauk Hwy, West Islip, NY 11795
Generaled: 05/09/2025 07:47 AM by SYSTEM
From: 03/01/2025 12:00 AM

To: 03/31/2025 11:59 PM

Aclivity by In Store Receipt Type Quantity Amount Average
Card Transaclions 1726 $42,243.37 $24.47
Cash Transaclions 1678 $43,637.48 $26.01
Payoul from Cash 0 $0.00 $0.00
Card Refunds 0 $0.00 $0.00
Cash Refunds 0 $0.00 $0.00
Gilt Cards Redeemed 12 $277.42 $23.12
Ext. Gift Cards Redeemed 0 $0.00 $0.00
Poinls Redeemed 0 $0.00 $0.00

Tolal Receipts 3404 $86,158.27 $25.31

Aclivilty by In Store Category Quanlity Amount Average
20 Oz Drink 38 $449.31 $11.82
20 Oz Drink 720 $1836.43 $2.55
2L Soda 24 $98.24 $4.09
Appetizer 192 $2224.82 $11.59
Appetizers 3 $176.80 $58.93
BBQ Slice 74 $396.90 $5.36
Baked Pasla 38 $683.15 $17.98
Beverages 213 $593.40 $2.79
Bianca Slice 81 $323.08 $3.99
Brooklyn Slice 89 $314.23 $3.53
Buffalo Slice 195 $1048.95 $5.38
Calzone 1 $8.50 $8.50
Calzones & Rolls 583 $2856.99 $4.90
Chicken 161 $3687.88 $22.91
Chicken Parm Slice 64 $341.88 $5.34
Chicken Ranch Slice 71 $380.94 $5.37
Coffee & Deserts 25 $98.92 $3.96
Cream Spinach Slice 53 $243.90 $4.60
Crispino Slice 46 $211.86 $4.61
Drunken Grandma Slice 349 $1340.70 $3.84

$79,128.95

TOTAL RECEIPTS TOTAL SALES‘
$86,158.27 $78,707.29
In Store In Store
TOTAL NET CARD + NET CASH TOTAL DISCOUNTS

$594.56

In Store (Net of Sales Tax) In Store
Aclivity by Card Quantity Amount
Card Transaclions 1726 $42,243.37
(-) Technology Liability Fees (I) 1878 $36.29
(-) Technology Liability Fees (II) 1725 $1,616.72
Card Refunds 0 $0.00
Net Card Amount Total $40,590.36
Activity by Cash Quantity Amount
Cash Transaclion 1678 $43,637.48
Tip Payouls 0 $0.00
Payouts from Cash 0 $0.00
Cash Refunds 0 $0.00
Net Cash Amount Total $43,637.48
Nel Card Amount (Incl. Sales Tax) $40,590.36
Net Cash Amount (Incl. Sales Tax) $43,637.48
Net Card + Cash Tolal (Incl. Sales Tax) $85,844.56
(-) Sales Tax $6,715.61
Net of Taxes Listed $79,128.95
Activity by Tax Type Quantity Amount Sales Taxz
Taxable Sales 9888 $77,5690.46 $6,716.37
Non-Taxable Sales 49 $1,100.35 $0.00



Eggplant

Eggplant Slice
Erdrees

Every Day Lunch Special
Family Deal

Garlic Knot (1)
Garlic Knot (6)
Grandma Shice
Heres

Large Founiain

Mac & Cheese Slice
Margherita Shice
One Topping
Paninis & Wraps
Pasta

Pasta

Pasta Nights

Penne Alla Yodka Stice
Pies

Pinwheel

Pizza

Pizza By The Shce
Pizzelta

Regutar Slice

Rice Ball

Roll

Salad Slice

23
29

169
13
150
42
250
270
129

181
180
98

245
10

60
837
231

19
830
128

1613

185
3

$457.34
$132.66
$603.20
$1333.42
$608.48
$92.04
$148.53
$867.33
$3359.42
$329.90
$243.54
$646.94
$142.00
$976.00
$4739.86
$613.60
$106.18
$277.92
$18586.11
$814.89
$383.13
$3240.43
$1738.34
$5289.23
$33.54
$1793.22
$15.18

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1. B adjustments are made (i.e. add lps, refunds, etc ) ahter report e Isted, rerun report

2_Sa'es Tax Caltviaten: Sales tas & cacu'ated on each transaction to 3 decimals and then roundad by state sales taclaw. Sates 1ax
cakutated on tha tolad tarab'a sales amount wil rot equal he sa'es tax calculated o0 each lavatla dem due to the rounding. 4 your state
aloas you R enter [ha spgregate of your 1avable sa'es and then apply the appicable sakes tax 1o deberming your sa'es lax kabty, the
rmder v ba differert than tha amount calcutated on each item and then summed. This dffarence in rourdng s considered de minmis
and is arceptabla and eapacied.



Salads 301 $4240.42 $0.00
Salads & Vegetables 3 $124.80 $0.00
Sea Food 18 $475.18 $0.00
Sicitian Slice 193 $678.82 $0.00
Side Ordars 365 $2905.31 $0.00
Small Fountain 272 $623.07 $0.00
Soups 160 $1138.32 $0.00
Sweet Chil 10 $53.55 $0.00
Two Topping 17 $21.75 $0.00
Vea! 5 $122.42 $0.00
Vegetahle Slice 73 $332.82 $0.00
Walter 143 $7267.39 $0.00
\[:‘Viggresday Pizza Specials/ Pasta 163 $2825.13 $0.00
Tips 152 $907.26 $5.97
Auto Gralufty $0.00 $0.00
Delivery Fea 0 $0.00 $0.00
Gift Cards Sold 7 $191.77 $27.40
Technology Liability Fees {i) 1878 $36.29 $0.02
Technclogy Liability Fees (1) 1725 $1,616.72 $1.00
Sales Tax $6,715.61
Service Charge $0.00

In Store Category Total $86,558.22

{-) in Store Discounts $584 .56

Net In Store Category Total $85,963.66

Aciivity by In Store Category Card Amount Cash Amount Total Amount
20 Oz Drink $140.31 $309.00 $449.31
20 Oz Drink $947.13 $889.30 $1836.43
2l Soda $58.24 $40.00 $98.24
Appelizer $811.97 $1412.85 $2224.82
Appetizers $176.80 $0.00 $176.80
BBQ Slice $218.40 $178.50 $396.90
Baked Pasla $254.10 $429.05 $683.15
Beverages $302.24 $291.16 $593.40
Bianca Slice $186.58 $136.50 $323.08
Brooklyn Slice 5186.658 $127.65 $314.23
BuMalo Stice $655.20 $393.75 $1048.95
Calzone $0.00 $8.50 $8.50
Caizones & Rolls $1325.19 $1531.80 $2856.99
Chicken $1794.93 $1892.95 $3687.88
Chicken Parm Skce $152.88 $189.00 $341.88
Ghicken Ranch Shice g212.94 $168.00 $3B0.94
Coflee & Deserts $62.92 $36.00 $98.92



Cream Spénach Slice
Crispino Slice

Drunken Grandma Slice
Eggplant

Eggplant Stice

Entrees

Every Day Lunch Special
Family Deal

Garfic Knot (1}

Garlic Knot {6)

$140.40
$126.36
$830.70
$161.84
$56.16
$603.20
$829.92
$428.48
$53.04
$94.30

$103.50
$85.50
$510.00
$295.50
$76.50
$0.00
$503.50
$180.00
$39.00
$54.23

$243.90
$211.86
$1340.70
$457.34
$132.66
$603.20
$1333.42
$608.48

$92.04
$148.53



Grandma Slice
Heros

Large Fountain

Mac & Cheese Slice
Margherila Shce
One Topping
Paninis & Wraps
Pasta

Pasta

Pasta Nights

Penne Alla Vodka Slice
Ples

Pinwheel

Pizza

Pizza By The Skce
Pizzeita

Regular Slice

Rice Bail

Aol

Salad Siice

Salads

Salads & Vegetables
Sea Food

Sicilian Shce

Side Orders

Small Fountain
Soups

$451.05
$1523.77
$192.40
$131.04
$349.44
$71.50
$368.90
$1821.01
$613.60
$38.38
$205.92
$8925.63
$466.44
$189.56
$1537.71
$780.689
$2479.99
$27.04
$928.72
$0.00
$2028.27
$124.80
$53.98
$337.27
$1270.06
$287.82
$679.62

$416.,28
$1835.65
$137.50
$112.50
$297.50
$70.50
$607.10
$2918.85
$0.00
$67.80
$72.00
$9660.48
$348.45
$193.57
$1711.72
$957.45
$2809.24
$6.50
$864.50
$15.18
$2212.15
$0.00
$421,20
$341.55
$1635.25
$335.25
$458.70

$867.33
$3359.42
$329.90
$243.54
$646.94
$142.00
$976.00
$4739.86
$613.60
$106.18
$277.92
$18586.11
$814.89
$383.13
$3249.43
$1738.34
$5280.23
$33.54
$1793,22
$15.18
$4240.42
$124.80
$475.18
$678.82
$2905.31
$623.07
$1138.32



Sweel Chili $27.30 $26.25 $53.55
Two Topping $13.00 $8.75 $21.75
Vea) $23.87 $98.55 $122.42
Vegelable Slice $112.32 $220.50 $332.82
Waler $110.99 $156.40 $267.39
. oy
Nignesday Fieza Specils! Pasia $113543  $1690.00 $2825.13
Tips $907.26 $0.00 $907.26
Aulo Graluity $0.00 $0.00
Defivery Fee $0.00
Gift Cards Soid $191.77
Tachaclogy Liability Fees (1) $36.29
Technology Liability Fees (1) $1,616.72
Sales Tax $6,715.61
Service Charge $0.00
In Store Category Total £86,558.22
{-) In Store Discounts $594.56
Net In Store Category Total $85,963.66
Activity by Quantity Type Gard Quantity Cash Quantity Tota Quandily
20 Oz Drink 24 14 38
20 Oz Drink 364 356 720
2L Soda 14 10 24
Appelizer 69 123 192
Appetizers 3 0 3
BBQ Slice 40 34 74
Baked Pasta 14 24 38
Beverages 109 104 213
Bianca Slice 46 35 81
Brooklyn Slice 52 37 89
Buftalc Slce 120 75 195
Calzane 0 1 1
Calzenes & Rolls 275 308 583
Chicken 77 84 161



Chicken Parm Slice
Chicken Ranch Slice
Collee & Deseris
Cream Spinach Slice
Crispino Slice

Drunken Grandma Slice
Egoptant

Eggplant Slice

Enlrees

Evary Day Lunch Special
Family Deal

Garfic Knot (1)

Garfic Knot (6)
Grandma Slice

Heros

Large Fountain

Mac & Chesse Slice
Margherita Slice

One Topping

Paninis & Wraps

Pasta

Pasta

Pasta Nights

Penne Alla Vodka Slice
Pies

Piawheel

Pizza

28
39
15
30
27
213

12

104

85
28
127
120
74
28
96
89
36
93
10

44
394
130

35
32
10
23
19
136
15
17

65

65
16
123
150
56
25
85
H
62
152

16
443
101

10

64
71
25
53
46
349
23
29

169
13
150
42
250
270
129
53
181
180
98
245
10

60
837
231

19



Pizza By The Slice
Pizzetta

Regular Slice

Rice Ball

Roki

Salad Slice

Salads

Salads & Vegetables
Sea Food

Sicifian Slice

Side Orders

Small Feuntain
Soups

Sweet Chili

Two Topping

Veal

Vegelabte Slice
Waler

Wednesday Pizza Specials/ Pasta

Night

Activity by Sales Type ‘
20 Oz Drink
20 Oz Drink
2L Seda
Appelizer
Appelizers
BBQ Slice
Baked Pasla
Beverages

380
57
740

94

143

94
159
123
94
5
10
]
24
58

63

Quanlity
as
720
24
192
3
74
38
213

440
71
873

o1

158

16
99
206
149
66

o~

49
85

190

Amour
$449.31
$18356.43
$98.24
$2224.82
$176.80
$396.80
$683.15
$593.40

830
128
1613

185

301

i8
193
365
272
160

10

17

73
143

163

Average
$11.82
$2.55
$4.09
$11.59
$58.93
$5.36
$17.98
$2.79



Bianca Slice
Brookiyn Stice
Bullalo Slice
Calzone

Calzones & Rolls
Chicken

Chicken Parm Slice
Chicken Ranch Siice
Colfes & Deserls
Cream Spinach Stice
Crispino Slice
Drunken Grandma Slice
Eggplant

Eggplant Slice
Entrees

Every Day Lunch Special
Family Ceal

Garlic Knot (1)
Garkc Knot ()
Grandma Stice
Hsros

l.arge Fountain

Mac & Cheese Slice
Margherita Stice

One Topping

Paninis & Wraps
Pasta

81
89
195

583
161
64
71
25
53
46
349
23
29

169
13
150
42
260
270
129
53
181
180
98
245

$323.08
$314.23
$1048.95
$8.50
$2856.99
$3687.88
$341.88
$380.94
$08.92
$243.90
$211.86
$1340.70
$457.34
$132.66
$603.20
$1333.42
$608.48
$92.04
$148.53
$867.33
$3359.42
$329.90
$243.54
$646.94
$142.00
$976.00
$4739.86

$3.99
$3.53
$5.38
$8.50
$4.90
$22.91
$5.34
$5.37
$3.98
$4.60
$4.61
$3.84
$19.88
$4.57
$100.53
$7.89
$46.81
$0.61
$3.54
$3.47
$12.44
$2.56
$4.60
$3.57
$0.79
$9.96
$19.35



Pasta 10 $613.60 $61.36

Pasta Nighls 6 $106.18 $17.70

Panne Alla Vodka Stice 60 $277.92 $4.63

Pies 837 $18586.11 $22.21

Pinwheel 231 $814.89 $3.53

Pizze 19 $383.13 $20.16

Pizza By The Sfice 830 $3249.43 $3.1

Pizzefla 128 $1738.34 $13.58

Reqular Stice 1613 $5289.23 $3.28

Rice Ball 5 $33.54 $6.71

Roll 185 $1793.22 $9.69

Salad Slice 3 $15.18 $5.06

Salads 301 $4240.42 $14.09

Salads & Vegelables 3 $124.80 $41.60

Sea Food 18 $475.18 $26.40

Siciltan Stice 193 $678.82 $3.52

Side Orders 365 $2905.31 $7.96

Small Fountain 272 $623.07 $2.29

Soups 160 $1138.32 $7.11

Sweet Chili 10 $53.55 $5.36

Two Topping 17 $21.75 $1.28

Veal 5 $122.42 $24.48

Vegetable Slice 73 $332.82 $4.56

Water 143 $267.39 $1.87

) -

\&Vigg?esday Pizza Specials! Pasia 162 $2825.13 $17.33
In Store Sales Total 10508 $78,707.29 $7.49
Activity by Discount Type Quanlity Amount Average

Slice 64 $439.80 $6.87

Discount 27 $154.85 $5.73
In Store Discounts Total at $594.56 $6.53
Cther In Stere Activity

Voids 61 $1,672.25 $27.41

Deleted ilems 501 $3,620.50 $7.23

No Sales 362 $248.91 $0.69

- , ) TOTAL ONLINE ORDERS FOTAL ONLINE TIPS
Activity by Online Orders CQuantity Amount Average

Branded App + Websile 3 $173.98 $57.99 $ 1 73 . 98 $5 . 74
Ontine Orders Totals 3 $173.98 $57.99

Branded App + Onfine

Branded App + Online




UPOCKET

Custom Report

Bella Cucina Pizzeria

424 Montauk Hwy, West Islip, NY 11795
Generaled: 05/09/2025 07:48 AM by SYSTEM
From: 04/01/2025 12.00 AM

To: 04/30/2025 11:59 PM

Aclivity by In Store Receipt Type Quantity Amount Average
Card Transactions 1765 $44,104.51 $24.99
Cash Transactions 1706 $43,119.62 $25.28
Payout from Gash 0 $0.00 $0.00
Card Refunds 0 $0.00 $0.00
Cash Refunds 0 $0.00 $0.00
Gift Cards Redeemed 11 $275.56 $25.05
Ext. Gift Cards Redeemed 0 $0.00 $0.00
Points Redeemed 0 $0.00 $0.00

Total Receipls 3471 $87,499.69 $25.21

Activity by In Store Category Quantity Amount Average
20 Oz Drink 812 $2072.07 $2.55
2L Soda 31 $126.56 $4.08
3 Foot Hero 1 $90.00 $90.00
Appelizer 179 $2206.84 $12.33
Appetizers 2 $145.60 $72.80
BBQ Slice 78 $417.27 $5.35
Baked Pasta 38 $707.06 $18.61
Baked Pasla 2 $145.60 $72.80
Beverages 204 $597.46 $2.93
Bianca Slice 83 $329.63 $3.97
Bring Plates 45 $424.70 $9.44
Brooklyn Slice 86 $302.36 $3.52
Bulfalo Slice 170 $913.92 $5.38
Calzone 2 $17.00 $8.50
Calzones & Rolls 535 $2821.35 $5.27
Chicken 176 $4042.55 $22.97
Chicken Parm Slice 74 $397.53 $5.37
Chicken Ranch Slice 94 $504.35 $5.37
Coffee & Deserls 23 $92.56 $4.02
Cream Spinach Slice 38 $174.42 $4.59

TOTAL RECEIPTS

$87,499.69

In Store

T
TOTAL SALES

$79,767.85

In Store

TOTAL NET CARD + NET CASH

$80,311.06

TOTAL DISCOUNTS

$561.45

In Store (Net of Sales Tax) In Store
Aclivity by Card Quantity Amount
Card Transactions 1765 $44,104.51
(-) Technology Liability Fees (1) 1921 $39.00
(-) Technology Liability Fees (11) 1762 $1,684.35
Card Refunds 0 $0.00
Net Card Amount Total $42,381.16
Activity by Cash Quanlity Amount
Cash Transaction 1706 $43,119.62
Tip Payouts 0 $0.00
Payouls from Cash 0 $0.00
Cash Refunds 0 $0.00
Nel Cash Amount Total $43,119.62
Net Card Amount (Incl. Sales Tax) $42,381.16
Net Cash Amount (Incl. Sales Tax) $43,119.62
Net Card + Cash Total (Incl. Sales Tax) $87,185.13
(-) Sales Tax $6,874.07
Net of Taxes Listed $80,311.06
Aclivity by Tax Type Quantity Amount Sales Tax?
Taxable Sales 10197 $79,009.01 $6,874.10
Non-Taxable Sales 26 $749.65 $0.00



Crispino Stice

Drunken Grandma Slice
Eggplant

Eggplant Slice
Entrees

Every Day Lunch Spedial
Family Deal

Garlic Knot (1)

Garlic Knot (6)
Grandma Stice

Heros

Large Fountain

Mac & Cheese Slice
Margherita Stce

One Topping

Our World Favourites
Paninis & Wraps

Pasta

Pasta

Penne Alia Vodka Slice
Pies

Pinwheaal

Pizza

Pizza By The Stice
Pizzetta

Regular Slice

Rice Ball

62
382

14

31

183
10
1156
R
243
259
132
50
196
206

100
199

81
787
231

50
818
124

1778
4

$283.68
$1468.02
$276.10
$142.02
$869.40
$1480.98
$468.08
$70.73
$134.24
$841.86
$3246.05
$337.50
$230.76
$696.74
$163.29
$59.36
$1009.15
$3853.30
$622.40
$372.60
$17739.12
$815.44
$1093.10
$3253.95
$1663.61
$5835.16
$26.78

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
£0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
§0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
£0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1. H adjustments are made (Le. add tips, refunds, elc.} atier repor Ima ksted, rerun report.

2. Sales Tax Cakutation: Sales tar 13 caliulated on each Uansaction 10 J gatimals and then round2d by slata sales 18¢ law. Satas tax
catcutated on the tolal laxable sales amoun wi not equal th sales 1ax caltuigted on each taxsbdd fem dua to the rounding i your state
aloas you o erted 1ha agyregate of your lazable sales and then apply the applicable sales 1ax 1o determing your sales 1ax fabity, the
nurmber wilt be 9flgrent than tha amound Calouiated on each bam and then summad. This diferenca n onding ks considared da mindmis
ard ks acceplabd and expected



Aol 212 $2063.78 $0.00

Salad Slice 8 $40.68 $0.00
Salads 305 $4350.08 $0.00
Salads & Vegetables 2 $152.00 $0.00
Sea Food 14 $369.92 $0.00
Sicilian Stice 189 $664.06 $0.00
Side Ordars 308 $2466.99 $0.00
Smalt Fountain kPal $735.57 $0.00
Soups 182 $1149.24 $0.00
Sweat Chif 11 $59.01 $0.00
Two Topping 20 $25.60 $0.00
Veal 11 $267.56 $0.00
Vegetabls Stice 83 5372.98 $0.60
Water 180 $338.87 $0.00
ggg{'uesday Pizza Specials/ Pasla 182 $3122.66 $0.00
Tips 156 §975.03 $6.25
Auto Graluity §0.00 $0.00
Detivery Fea 0 $0.00 $0.00
Gift Cards Sold 4 $400.00 $100.00
Technology Liabiily Fees (i) 1921t $39.00 $0.02
Technology Liabitity Fees (1) 1762 $1,684.35 $1.00
Sales Tax $6,874.07
Service Charge $0.00

in Store Category Total $88,055.95

(-} In Store Discounts $561.45

Net in Store Category Tolal $87.494.50

Activity by In Store Category Card Amount Cash Amount Total Amount
20 Oz Drink $1093.78 $978.29 $2072.07
2L Soda $66.56 $60.00 $126.56
3 Foot Hero $0.00 $90.00 $90.00
Agppetizer $1165.29 $1041.55 $2206.84
Appetizers $145.60 $0.00 $145.60
88Q Stcs $202.02 $216.25 $417.27
Baked Pasta $225.86 $481.20 $707.06
Baked Pasta $145.60 $0.00 $145.60
Baverages $250.90 $346.56 $597.46
Blanca Stice $154.13 $§175.50 $329.63
Bring Plates $274.70 $150.00 $424.70
Brooklyn Slice $147.11 $155.25 $302.36
Bulfalo Sfice $556.92 $357.00 $013.92
Calzone $0.00 $17.00 $17.00

Calzones & Rolls $1361.10 $1460.25 $2821.35



Chicken

Chicken Parm Slice
Chicken Ranch Slice
Colfes & Deserls
Cream Spinach Slice
Crispino Slica

Drunken Grandma Slica
Eggplant

Eggplant Skca

Enlrees

Every Day Lunch Special
Family Deal

§$1944.75
§234.78
$282.20

$53.56
$88.92
$121.68
$923.63
$98.55
$88.92
§374.40
$1000.48
$288.08

$2097.80
$162.75
$222.15
$30.00
$85.50
$162.00
$544.39
$177.55
§54.00
$495.00
$480.50
$180.00

$4042.55
$397.53
$504.35
$92.56
$174.42
$283.68
$1468.02
$276.10
$142.92
$860.40
$1480.98
$466.08



Garlic Knot (1)

Garlic Knot (6)
Grandma Skice
Heros

Large Fountain

Mac & Cheese Silce
Margharita Slice
Ona Topping

Our World Favourites
Paninis & Wraps
Pasta

Pasta

Penne Alla Vodka Slice
Ples

Pirvrheel

Pizza

Pizza By The Slice
Pizzeita

Regular Slice

Rice Ball

Roll

Salad Shice

Salads

Salads & Vegsatablas
Sea Food

Sicilian Stice

Side Ordoars

$44.93
$81.40
$401.99
$1430.85
$195.00
$149.76
$279.04
$92.04
$19.71
$301.25
$1758.65
$452.40
$210.60
$8041.64
$480.79
$863.00
$1417.95
$808.56
$2859.88
$20.28
$1204.28
$5.26
$2108.70
$52.00
$80.97
$312.16
$1086.44

$25.80
$52.84
$430.67
$1815.40
$142.50
$81.00
$417.70
$71.25
$30.65
$707.90
$2094.65
$170.00
$162.00
$8797.48
$334.65
$230.10
$1836.00
$855.06
$2075.28
$6.50
$769.50
$35.42
$2242.28
$100.00
$2B88.95
$351.90
$1380.55

$70.73
$134.24
$841.66
$3246.05
$337.50
$230.76
$696.74
$163.29
$59.36
$1009.15
$3853.30
$622.40
$372.60
$17739.12
$815.44
$1093.10
$3253.95
$1663.61
$5835.16
$26.78
$2063.78
$40.68
$4350.98
$162.00
$369.92
$664.06
$2466.99



Smatl Fountain $346.32 $389.25 $735.57
Soups $563.94 $585.30 $1149.24
Sweet Chil $32.76 $26.25 $59.01
Two Topping $15.60 $10.00 $25.60
Veal $100.16 $167.40 $267.56
Vegelable Stice $168.48 $211.50 $379.98
Water $147.35 $189.52 $336.87
:‘gg;“’“ﬁ" Pizza Specials Pasta $1316.06  $1806.60 $3122.66
Tips $975.03 $0.00 $875.03
Aute Graluity $0.00 $0.00
Delivery Fee $0.00
Gilt Cards Sokd $400.00
Technology Liability Feas (§) $39.00
Technology Liability Fees (i) $1,684.35
Sales Tax $6,874.07
Service Charge $0.00
In Store Category Tolal $88,055.95
{-} In Stors Discounts £561.46
Net In Stare Category Total $87,494.50
Activity by Quantity Type Card Quantity Cash Quantily Teotal Guantity
20 Oz Drink 420 392 812
21 Soda 16 15 H
3 Foot Hero 0 1 1
Appstizer 94 85 179
Appetizers 2 0 2
BBQ Slice 37 41 78
Baked Pasta 12 26 38
Baked Pasta 2 0 2
Baveragas 80 124 204
Blanca Slice 38 45 83
Bring Plates 13 32 45
Brooklyn Slice 41 45 86



Buffalo Slice
Calzone

Calzones & Rolls
Chicken

Chicken Parm Slice
Chicken Ranch Siice
Coffes & Deserts
Craam Spinach Slice
Crispino Slice

Drunken Grangma Stice

Eggplant
Eggplant Slice
Entreas

Every Day Lunch Special

Famity Deal

Gartic Knot (1)
Gayiic Knot (6)
Grandma Slice
Heros

Large Founlain

Mac & Cheese Slice
Margherita Slice
One Topping

Cuir World Favouriles
Paninls & Wraps
Pasla

Pasta

102

231
83
43
51
13
19
26

236

19

120

72
22
113
112
75
32
75
113

29
89

68

304
a3
31
43
10
19
36

146

130
147
57
18
121
93

1
110

170

535
176
74

a4

23
8
62

382
14
31

183
10
115
a8
243
259
132
50
196
206

100
199



Penne Alla Viodka Slice

Pias

Pinwheel

Pizza

Pizza By The Slica
Pizzetla
Regular Slice
Rice Ball

Roll

Salad Slice
Salads

Salads & Vegetables
Sea Food
Sicilian Slice
Side Orders
Smal Founiain
Soups

Swael Chili
Two Topping
Veal

Vegelable Slice
Waler

Wednesday Pizza Specials/ Pasta

Night

Activity by Sales Type‘
20 Oz Drink
2L Seda
3 Fool Hero
Appstizer

45
388
134

40
343

59
854

131

145

87
139
148
78
6
i2
4
36
77

74

Quantity
B12
31
1
178

38
399
97
10
475
85
824

81

160

11
102
169
173

84

o

47
103

108

Amount
$2072.07
$126.56
$80.00
$2206.84

81
787
231

50
818
124

1778

212

305

14
189
308
324
162
11
20
i1
83
180

182

Average
$2.55
$4.08

$90.00

$12.33



Appetizers

BBQ Stice

Baked Pasta

Haked Pasta
Beverages

Bianca Slice

Bring Plates
Brooktyn Slice
Buffalo Slice
Calzone

Calzones & Roils
Chicken

Chicken Parm Slice
Chicken Ranch Slice
Coffes & Deserts
Cream Spinach Stice
Crispino Slice
Drunken Grandma Slice
Eggplant

Eggplan! Slice
Entrees

Every Day Lunch Spedal
Family Deal

Garkic Knot (1)
Garlic Knot (6)
Grandma Slica
Heros

78
38

204
83
45
a6
170

535
176
74
94
23
38
62
382
14
3

183
10
115
a8
243
259

$145.60
$417.27
$707.06
$145.60
$597.46
$320.63
$424.70
$302.36
$913.92
$17.00
$7821.35
$4042.65
$397.53
$504.35
$92.56
$174.42
$283.68
$1468.02
$276.10
$142.92
$869.40
$1480.98
$468.08
$70.73
$134.24
$841.66
$3246.05

$72.80
$5.35
$18.61
$72.80
$2.93
$3.07
$9.44
53,52
$5.38
$8.50
$5.27
$22.97
$5.37
$5.37
$4.02
$4.59
$4.58
$3.84
$19.72
$4.61
$108.68
$8.09
$46.81
$0.62
$3.53
$3.46
$12.53



Large Founlain 132 $337.50 $2.56
Mae & Cheese Slice 50 $230.76 $4.62
Margherila Slice 198 $696.74 $3.55
One Topping 208 $163.29 $0.79
Cur Wordd Favourites 3 $59.36 $19.79
Paninis & Wraps 100 $1008.15 $10.09
Pasta 188 $3853.30 $19.36
Pasta 8 $622.40 $77.80
Penne ABa Vodka Slice 81 $372.60 $4.60
Pies 787 51773912 $22.54
Pinwheet 231 $815.44 $3.53
Pizza 50 $1093.10 $21.86
Pizza By The Slice 818 $3253.95 $3.98
Pizzetla 124 $1663.61 $13.42
Reguiar Slice 1778 $5835.18 $3.28
Rice Ball 4 $28.78 $6.70
Roll 212 $2083.78 $9.73
Salad Slice 8 $40.68 $5.09
Salads 305 $4350.98 $14.27
Salads & Vegelables 2 $152.00 $76.00
Sea Food i4 $369.92 $26.42
Sicilian Stice 189 $664.06 $3.51
Side Qrders 308 $2466.99 $8.01
Smait Fountain azi §735.57 $2.29
Soups 162 $1149.24 $7.09
Sweat Chili 11 $59.01 $5.36
Two Topping 20 $25.60 $1.28
Veal 11 $267.56 $24.32
vegetable Slica 83 $379.98 $4.58
Water 180 $336.87 $1.87
\&gg?esday Pizza Specials/ Pasta 182 $3122.66 $17.16
In Store Sales Total 10793 $79,767.85 $7.39
Activity by Discount Type Quantity Amount Average
Shice 47 $344.25 $7.32
biscount 29 $217.20 $7.49
In $tore Discounts Total 76 $561.45 $7.39
Other In Store Aclivity
Voids 66 $2,007.86 $31.79
Deletad ltems 511 $3,882.00 $7.60
No Sales 414 $885.12 $2.14




Aclivity by Online Orders Quardity Amount Average
Branded App + Website 1 $55.13 $55.13
Online Orders Totals 1 $565.13 $55.13

TOTAL ONLINE ORDERS

$55.13

Branded App + Online

TOTAL ONLINE TIPS

$4.40

Branded App + Cnline




